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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Seiler, Madison           12 Gering                  6:13.2   19:19.28    1
  2 Tanquary, Talissa         11 Sidney                  6:26.6   20:01.00    2
  3 Scott, Jadyn              12 Gering                  6:26.7   20:01.35    3
  4 Fuller, Micaiah           12 Chadron                 6:44.8   20:57.44    4
  5 Ronnau, Ynes              11 Cheyenne East           6:45.1   20:58.59    5
  6 Smith, Emma               11 Cheyenne East           6:52.0   21:19.91    6
  7 Madsen, Molly             10 Cheyenne East           6:53.8   21:25.47    7
  8 Trujillo, Mikaila         12 Cheyenne East           6:59.3   21:42.66    8
  9 Witte, Emma               12 Chadron                 7:01.1   21:48.04    9
 10 Chapman, Olivia           10 Northwest               7:02.4   21:52.35   10
 11 Smith, Peyton             09 Northwest               7:07.0   22:06.44   11
 12 Fuller, Jentsyn           09 Chadron                 7:08.5   22:11.20   12
 13 Pyle, Grace               11 Chadron                 7:10.6   22:17.73   13
 14 Kasmicki, Kaycee          09 Torrington HS           7:11.6   22:20.85   14
 15 Modec, Jamie              12 Scottsbluff             7:11.8   22:21.50   15
 16 Fuller, Makinley          12 Chadron                 7:13.9   22:28.01   16
 17 Craig, Gracie             11 Cheyenne East           7:16.0   22:34.36   17
 18 Seelhoff Ulrich, Demi     09 Gering                  7:16.1   22:34.82   18
 19 Bentley, Emily            11 Scottsbluff             7:18.2   22:41.27   19
 20 Merigan, Ada              11 Torrington HS           7:18.4   22:41.92   20
 21 Lilienthal, Lexie         12 Northwest               7:19.4   22:45.01   21
 22 Taylor, Callie            10 Torrington HS           7:19.5   22:45.23   22
 23 Dykstra, Rheo             12 Sidney                  7:24.8   23:01.77   23
 24 Davis, Jenna              11 Gering                  7:25.6   23:04.44   24
 25 Hohn, Ella                09 Cheyenne East           7:29.8   23:17.22   25
 26 Krueger, Tiffany          10 Torrington HS           7:32.0   23:24.17   26
 27 Rugroden, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff             7:32.2   23:24.83   27
 28 Miles, Marissa            11 Northwest               7:34.2   23:31.07   28
 29 Froerer, Amerly           12 Torrington HS           7:34.2   23:31.14   29
 30 Bentley, Natalee          09 Scottsbluff             7:37.9   23:42.40   30
 31 Herbel, Madison           12 Gering                  7:41.1   23:52.54   31
 32 Thomalla, Claire          09 Scottsbluff             7:43.1   23:58.60   32
 33 Dorsey, Neelie            12 Northwest               7:49.1   24:17.25   33
 34 Graves, Aspen             12 Chadron                 7:51.5   24:24.83   34
 35 Lawson, Avery             11 Sidney                  7:58.1   24:45.20   35
 36 Peters, Jenju             11 Sidney                  8:07.8   25:15.26   36
 37 Schneider, Emma           09 Gering                  8:09.0   25:19.21   37
 38 Suriano, Joselin          09 Northwest               8:15.5   25:39.42   38
 39 Richey, Maira             09 Alliance                8:53.0   27:35.79
 40 Messersmith, Jenna        09 Alliance                9:50.7   30:35.17

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

   1 Cheyenne East                26    5    6    7    8   17   25
      Total Time:  1:25:26.63
         Average:    21:21.66
   2 Chadron                      38    4    9   12   13   16   34
      Total Time:  1:27:14.41
         Average:    21:48.61
   3 Gering                       46    1    3   18   24   31   37
      Total Time:  1:24:59.89
         Average:    21:14.98
   4 Northwest                    70   10   11   21   28   33   38
      Total Time:  1:30:14.87
         Average:    22:33.72
   5 Torrington HS                82   14   20   22   26   29
      Total Time:  1:31:12.17
         Average:    22:48.05
   6 Scottsbluff                  91   15   19   27   30   32
      Total Time:  1:32:10.00
         Average:    23:02.50
   7 Sidney                       96    2   23   35   36
      Total Time:  1:33:03.23
         Average:    23:15.81
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Loya, Aydan               12 Torrington HS           5:27.5   16:57.44    1
  2 Bastron, Hans             11 Scottsbluff             5:33.6   17:16.32    2
  3 Seiler, Nathan            10 Gering                  5:37.6   17:28.72    3
  4 Stone, Axton              09 Gering                  5:39.7   17:35.34    4
  5 Wilson, Myles             11 Torrington HS           5:42.0   17:42.45    5
  6 Marez, Eli                12 Gering                  5:42.2   17:43.08    6
  7 Sutherland, Ben           12 Northwest               5:42.3   17:43.25    7
  8 Adams, James              11 Scottsbluff             5:43.3   17:46.53    8
  9 Wilson, Sully             09 Torrington HS           5:43.7   17:47.82    9
 10 Keller, Caden             12 Northwest               5:45.2   17:52.36   10
 11 Cassatt-Reina, Ben        11 Alliance                5:46.3   17:55.68   11
 12 Steveson, Lucas           09 Cheyenne East           5:50.2   18:07.91   12
 13 Bell, Aiden               10 Gering                  5:56.1   18:26.24   13
 14 Ruzicka, Gage             09 Gering                  5:56.2   18:26.65   14
 15 Colbert, Brayden          11 Cheyenne East           5:58.0   18:32.03   15
 16 Zwonitzer, Aden           09 Cheyenne East           5:58.9   18:34.89   16
 17 Mansur, Logan             11 Cheyenne East           6:01.3   18:42.42   17
 18 Canas, Noah               10 Sidney                  6:01.5   18:43.06   18
 19 Griess, Eddie             09 Scottsbluff             6:04.1   18:51.02   19
 20 Sheffield, Caden          10 Northwest               6:05.9   18:56.66   20
 21 Davenport, Jashawn        10 Sidney                  6:06.3   18:57.98   21
 22 Botts, Kian               12 Northwest               6:06.8   18:59.44   22
 23 Keller, Cole              09 Torrington HS           6:08.5   19:04.82   23
 24 Knuth, Grady              12 Northwest               6:08.9   19:05.98   24
 25 Dailey, Collin            11 Chadron                 6:10.2   19:09.97   25
 26 Sloan, Gavin              12 Chadron                 6:10.7   19:11.51   26
 27 Munoz, Zab                11 Torrington HS           6:11.0   19:12.48   27
 28 Lund, Hunter              12 Scottsbluff             6:13.1   19:19.11   28
 29 McFadden, Evan            09 Cheyenne East           6:13.3   19:19.54   29
 30 Shepard, Brenden          11 Sidney                  6:13.3   19:19.60   30
 31 Narvais, Aiden            11 Gering                  6:14.1   19:22.09   31
 32 Lindiman, Khale           09 Northwest               6:19.4   19:38.49   32
 33 Haberkorn, David          10 Cheyenne East           6:19.9   19:40.27   33
 34 Rodriguez, Mario          11 Alliance                6:22.3   19:47.74   34
 35 Rust, Zander              12 Chadron                 6:24.6   19:54.74   35
 36 Marquez, Savian           12 Scottsbluff             6:25.2   19:56.49   36
 37 Galbraith, Caden          12 Chadron                 6:25.4   19:57.35   37
 38 Stevens, Robert           10 Sidney                  6:39.4   20:40.70   38
 39 Soriano, Christian        12 Alliance                6:46.2   21:01.84   39
 40 Zahn, Graydon             10 Alliance                6:46.4   21:02.36   40
 41 Merrihew, Evan            09 Alliance                6:47.2   21:05.08   41
 42 Hinman, Blake             12 Chadron                 7:22.4   22:54.27   42
 43 Fisher, Bennett           11 Chadron                 7:26.9   23:08.33   43
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Gering                       26    3    4    6   13   14   31
      Total Time:  1:11:13.38
         Average:    17:48.35
   2 Torrington HS                38    1    5    9   23   27
      Total Time:  1:11:32.53
         Average:    17:53.14
   3 Scottsbluff                  57    2    8   19   28   36
      Total Time:  1:13:12.98
         Average:    18:18.25
   4 Northwest                    59    7   10   20   22   24   32
      Total Time:  1:13:31.71
         Average:    18:22.93
   5 Cheyenne East                60   12   15   16   17   29   33
      Total Time:  1:13:57.25
         Average:    18:29.32
   6 Sidney                      107   18   21   30   38
      Total Time:  1:17:41.34
         Average:    19:25.34
   7 Chadron                     123   25   26   35   37   42   43
      Total Time:  1:18:13.57
         Average:    19:33.40
   8 Alliance                    124   11   34   39   40   41
      Total Time:  1:19:47.62
         Average:    19:56.91
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Seiler, Madison           12 Gering                  6:13.2   19:19.28    1
  2 Tanquary, Talissa         11 Sidney                  6:26.6   20:01.00    2
  3 Scott, Jadyn              12 Gering                  6:26.7   20:01.35    3
  4 Fuller, Micaiah           12 Chadron                 6:44.8   20:57.44    4
  5 Ronnau, Ynes              11 Cheyenne East           6:45.1   20:58.59    5
  6 Smith, Emma               11 Cheyenne East           6:52.0   21:19.91    6
  7 Madsen, Molly             10 Cheyenne East           6:53.8   21:25.47    7
  8 Trujillo, Mikaila         12 Cheyenne East           6:59.3   21:42.66    8
  9 Witte, Emma               12 Chadron                 7:01.1   21:48.04    9
 10 Chapman, Olivia           10 Northwest               7:02.4   21:52.35   10
 11 Smith, Peyton             09 Northwest               7:07.0   22:06.44   11
 12 Fuller, Jentsyn           09 Chadron                 7:08.5   22:11.20   12
 13 Pyle, Grace               11 Chadron                 7:10.6   22:17.73   13
 14 Kasmicki, Kaycee          09 Torrington HS           7:11.6   22:20.85   14
 15 Modec, Jamie              12 Scottsbluff             7:11.8   22:21.50   15
 16 Fuller, Makinley          12 Chadron                 7:13.9   22:28.01   16
 17 Craig, Gracie             11 Cheyenne East           7:16.0   22:34.36   17
 18 Seelhoff Ulrich, Demi     09 Gering                  7:16.1   22:34.82   18
 19 Bentley, Emily            11 Scottsbluff             7:18.2   22:41.27   19
 20 Merigan, Ada              11 Torrington HS           7:18.4   22:41.92   20
 21 Lilienthal, Lexie         12 Northwest               7:19.4   22:45.01   21
 22 Taylor, Callie            10 Torrington HS           7:19.5   22:45.23   22
 23 Dykstra, Rheo             12 Sidney                  7:24.8   23:01.77   23
 24 Davis, Jenna              11 Gering                  7:25.6   23:04.44   24
 25 Hohn, Ella                09 Cheyenne East           7:29.8   23:17.22   25
 26 Krueger, Tiffany          10 Torrington HS           7:32.0   23:24.17   26
 27 Rugroden, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff             7:32.2   23:24.83   27
 28 Miles, Marissa            11 Northwest               7:34.2   23:31.07   28
 29 Froerer, Amerly           12 Torrington HS           7:34.2   23:31.14   29
 30 Bentley, Natalee          09 Scottsbluff             7:37.9   23:42.40   30
 31 Herbel, Madison           12 Gering                  7:41.1   23:52.54   31
 32 Thomalla, Claire          09 Scottsbluff             7:43.1   23:58.60   32
 33 Dorsey, Neelie            12 Northwest               7:49.1   24:17.25   33
 34 Graves, Aspen             12 Chadron                 7:51.5   24:24.83   34
 35 Lawson, Avery             11 Sidney                  7:58.1   24:45.20   35
 36 Peters, Jenju             11 Sidney                  8:07.8   25:15.26   36
 37 Schneider, Emma           09 Gering                  8:09.0   25:19.21   37
 38 Suriano, Joselin          09 Northwest               8:15.5   25:39.42   38
 39 Richey, Maira             09 Alliance                8:53.0   27:35.79
 40 Messersmith, Jenna        09 Alliance                9:50.7   30:35.17

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

   1 Cheyenne East                26    5    6    7    8   17   25
      Total Time:  1:25:26.63
         Average:    21:21.66
   2 Chadron                      38    4    9   12   13   16   34
      Total Time:  1:27:14.41
         Average:    21:48.61
   3 Gering                       46    1    3   18   24   31   37
      Total Time:  1:24:59.89
         Average:    21:14.98
   4 Northwest                    70   10   11   21   28   33   38
      Total Time:  1:30:14.87
         Average:    22:33.72
   5 Torrington HS                82   14   20   22   26   29
      Total Time:  1:31:12.17
         Average:    22:48.05
   6 Scottsbluff                  91   15   19   27   30   32
      Total Time:  1:32:10.00
         Average:    23:02.50
   7 Sidney                       96    2   23   35   36
      Total Time:  1:33:03.23
         Average:    23:15.81
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Cline, Travis             11 Gering                  6:06.3   18:58.01    1
  2 Mendoza, Christian        11 Northwest               6:18.4   19:35.45    2
  3 Odonnell, Gavin           11 Cheyenne East           6:19.3   19:38.36    3
  4 Stuart-Walker, Isaiah     09 Cheyenne East           6:20.3   19:41.43    4
  5 Fogle, Tyler              10 Gering                  6:23.7   19:51.87    5
  6 Sutherland, Joe           09 Northwest               6:23.9   19:52.64    6
  7 Ketcham, Jace             09 Cheyenne East           6:36.0   20:30.29    7
  8 Krolikowski, Keith        11 Northwest               6:36.3   20:31.25    8
  9 McBride, Frank            10 Gering                  6:36.5   20:31.79    9
 10 Maser, Jacob              09 Scottsbluff             6:37.2   20:33.79   10
 11 Ruehling, Riley           11 Northwest               6:37.7   20:35.59   11
 12 Johnson, Joseph           11 Gering                  6:43.2   20:52.59   12
 13 Bjerke, Owen              12 Northwest               6:44.2   20:55.72   13
 14 Lesiak, Cooper            09 Northwest               6:46.6   21:03.14   14
 15 Meza, John                11 Sidney                  6:52.3   21:20.79   15
 16 Shavlik, Aidan            11 Northwest               7:00.3   21:45.57
 17 Hansen, Kent              11 Northwest               7:01.0   21:47.90
 18 Hardin, Danny             09 Sidney                  7:02.6   21:52.85   16
 19 Maser, Harrison           09 Scottsbluff             7:02.9   21:53.68   17
 20 Kunze, Connor             10 Northwest               7:04.7   21:59.24
 21 Magdaleno, Diego          12 Gering                  7:05.3   22:01.15   18
 22 Wakkinen, Benjamin        09 Cheyenne East           7:08.7   22:11.75   19
 23 Patton, Eli               10 Gering                  7:12.1   22:22.37   20
 24 Kahl, Cody                11 Chadron                 7:13.6   22:26.96   21
 25 Wharton, Zachary          12 Scottsbluff             7:15.6   22:33.36   22
 26 Hakert, Jayden            09 Gering                  7:19.4   22:45.18
 27 Colerick, Ben             12 Sidney                  7:19.8   22:46.25   23
 28 Placke, Braxton           11 Northwest               7:20.6   22:48.80
 29 Bjerke, Tristan           09 Northwest               7:21.0   22:50.01
 30 Hansen, Ben               09 Northwest               7:24.6   23:01.22
 31 McPherson, Riley          10 Cheyenne East           7:25.5   23:03.98   24
 32 Landreth, Brayden         10 Chadron                 7:26.1   23:05.97   25
 33 Bayne, Deacon             09 Northwest               7:36.1   23:36.96
 34 Parks, Shaun              09 Cheyenne East           7:36.7   23:38.69   26
 35 Newman, Merrill           12 Gering                  7:49.8   24:19.42
 36 Gonzalez, Methius         10 Scottsbluff             7:50.3   24:21.06   27
 37 White, Trenton            11 Gering                  7:55.8   24:38.10
 38 Wells, Kolton             10 Sidney                  7:56.3   24:39.78   28
 39 Schneider, Talen          10 Gering                  8:00.5   24:52.64
 40 Kaus, Thomas              12 Chadron                 8:00.9   24:53.93   29
 41 Albaugh, Ty               09 Torrington HS           8:08.1   25:16.44
 42 Leal, Luis                09 Gering                  8:19.9   25:52.99
 43 Dressel, Aidan            12 Chadron                 8:21.8   25:58.78   30
 44 Brandt, Bodhi             09 Sidney                  8:38.0   26:49.36   31
 45 McGaughy, Trysten         10 Gering                  8:40.0   26:55.39
 46 Weisbeck, Cormac          10 Cheyenne East           8:54.6   27:40.75
 47 Boyer, Jared              09 Sidney                  8:57.2   27:48.92   32
 48 Hansen, Aksel             09 Northwest               8:57.5   27:49.88
 49 Ayokosok, Njie            10 Cheyenne East           9:00.4   27:58.95
 50 Connot, Zachary           09 Gering                  9:03.4   28:08.17
 51 Williams-Hardy, Alex      11 Chadron                 9:08.0   28:22.42   33
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity

 52 Kokjer, James             10 Sidney                  9:47.4   30:24.73
 53 Harrison, Brody           09 Torrington HS           9:55.3   30:49.42
 54 Olson, Preston            11 Sidney                 12:56.5   40:12.23

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Northwest                    27    2    6    8   11   13   14
      Total Time:  1:20:34.93
         Average:    20:08.74
   2 Gering                       27    1    5    9   12   18   20
      Total Time:  1:20:14.26
         Average:    20:03.57
   3 Cheyenne East                33    3    4    7   19   24   26
      Total Time:  1:22:01.83
         Average:    20:30.46
   4 Scottsbluff                  76   10   17   22   27
      Total Time:  1:29:21.89
         Average:    22:20.48
   5 Sidney                       82   15   16   23   28   31   32
      Total Time:  1:30:39.67
         Average:    22:39.92
   6 Chadron                     105   21   25   29   30   33
      Total Time:  1:36:25.64
         Average:    24:06.41
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 5  Boys 3k Run CC Middle School
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Carrizales, Gavin         08 Scottsbluff             5:25.2   10:06.11    1
  2 Saka, Asher               08 Alliance                5:25.4   10:06.53    2
  3 Graham, Devon             08 Alliance                5:32.5   10:19.72    3
  4 Rugroden, Noah            08 Scottsbluff             5:53.1   10:58.12    4
  5 Dickman, Parker           08 Sidney                  5:57.0   11:05.33    5
  6 Branson, Braylon             Chadron                 5:57.7   11:06.63    6
  7 Rider, Henrick               Chadron                 6:00.3   11:11.56    7
  8 Merrihew, Levi               Alliance                6:05.2   11:20.62    8
  9 Brunner, Josiah           08 Scottsbluff             6:05.8   11:21.87    9
 10 Moravec, Benjamin         08 Gering                  6:06.7   11:23.41   10
 11 Gulbranson, Jasper           Sidney                  6:10.3   11:30.16   11
 12 Kicken, Liam              08 Gering                  6:26.6   12:00.62   12
 13 Brown, Derek                 Gering                  6:27.3   12:01.89   13
 14 Graham, Jonah             08 Sidney                  6:28.5   12:04.13   14
 15 Geary, Chase              08 Sidney                  6:33.6   12:13.62   15
 16 Calvert, Tristan          08 Scottsbluff             6:37.0   12:20.07   16
 17 Ryder, Romain                Sidney                  6:38.5   12:22.86   17
 18 Mann, Gavin               08 Alliance                6:42.7   12:30.54   18
 19 Gallegos, Uriah              Scottsbluff             6:42.9   12:31.05   19
 20 Kahl, Sam                    Chadron                 6:49.2   12:42.76   20
 21 Plooster, Tye                Chadron                 6:50.9   12:45.99   21
 22 Maytorena, Mario          08 Sidney                  6:57.8   12:58.69   22
 23 Carabajal, Carmine        08 Gering                  6:59.5   13:02.00   23
 24 Flohrs, Xander            08 Sidney                  7:01.1   13:04.96
 25 Roach, Devin                 Sidney                  7:02.3   13:07.11
 26 Silverman, Matthew           Scottsbluff             7:02.7   13:07.92   24
 27 Clodfelter, Caleb            Scottsbluff             7:03.5   13:09.45
 28 Ybarra, Michael           08 Sidney                  7:04.6   13:11.38
 29 Kendall, Grady            08 Sidney                  7:06.2   13:14.43
 30 Suit, Nathaniel              Alliance                7:11.9   13:25.08   25
 31 Wiegand, Barrett          08 Sidney                  7:12.1   13:25.40
 32 Isom, Aaden               08 Scottsbluff             7:19.7   13:39.67
 33 Chrisman, Zachary            Gering                  7:20.7   13:41.38   26
 34 Ritterbush, Rex              Chadron                 7:24.1   13:47.84   27
 35 Kissick, Sebastian           Scottsbluff             7:44.6   14:25.92
 36 Fulton, Brayden              Sidney                  8:06.9   15:07.52
 37 Southland, Kolten            Sidney                  9:09.0   17:03.26
 38 Tanquary, Tristen            Sidney                  9:09.0   17:03.35
 39 Hager, JJ                    Alliance                9:59.7   18:37.82   28
 40 Lewis, James                 Sidney                 10:08.1   18:53.46
 41 Hashman, Greyson          08 Sidney                 11:04.2   20:38.16
 42 Guerrero, Zaid            08 Sidney                 13:50.1   25:47.26
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 5  Boys 3k Run CC Middle School

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Scottsbluff                  30    1    4    9   16   19   24
      Total Time:    44:46.17
         Average:    11:11.55
   2 Alliance                     31    2    3    8   18   25   28
      Total Time:    44:17.41
         Average:    11:04.36
   3 Sidney                       45    5   11   14   15   17   22
      Total Time:    46:53.24
         Average:    11:43.31
   4 Chadron                      54    6    7   20   21   27
      Total Time:    47:46.94
         Average:    11:56.74
   5 Gering                       58   10   12   13   23   26
      Total Time:    48:27.92
         Average:    12:06.98
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 6  Girls 3k Run CC Middle School
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Kampfe, Kylee             08 Sidney                  6:24.4   11:56.43    1
  2 Jordan, Eden              08 Sidney                  6:29.8   12:06.52    2
  3 Uhing, Lillie             08 Chadron                 6:41.8   12:28.84    3
  4 Randall, Addison          08 Gering                  6:55.4   12:54.37    4
  5 Cawiezel, Erin            08 Gering                  6:57.3   12:57.88    5
  6 Bach, Brynnar                Chadron                 6:58.8   13:00.65    6
  7 Bashtovoi, Emily          08 Sidney                  6:59.8   13:02.57    7
  8 Buetteback, Reina            Sidney                  7:02.2   13:06.90    8
  9 Dadgostar, Laurel         08 Sidney                  7:03.7   13:09.80    9
 10 Sanchez, Melody           08 Sidney                  7:03.9   13:10.18   10
 11 Freiberger, Kimber           Alliance                7:05.1   13:12.31
 12 Herbel, Emmalyn              Gering                  7:11.1   13:23.48   11
 13 Stands, Lyricca              Gering                  7:17.0   13:34.46   12
 14 Meister, McKenzie            Scottsbluff             7:19.0   13:38.27   13
 15 Goss, Abigail                Gering                  7:19.0   13:38.29   14
 16 Reisdorff, Ashlynn        08 Sidney                  7:24.5   13:48.49
 17 Chesley, Sadie               Chadron                 7:25.2   13:49.75   15
 18 Boyd, Rachel              08 Gering                  7:27.4   13:53.86   16
 19 Plummer, McKenzie         08 Gering                  7:31.2   14:00.95
 20 Ogden, Lyrah                 Sidney                  7:34.1   14:06.51
 21 Seymour, Lillian             Scottsbluff             7:34.7   14:07.57   17
 22 Chaudhari, Aastha         08 Sidney                  7:35.0   14:08.10
 23 Wilberger, Rhylee         08 Scottsbluff             7:41.1   14:19.39   18
 24 Lawson, Kinley               Sidney                  7:42.8   14:22.70
 25 Galindo, Angelica            Scottsbluff             7:47.1   14:30.69   19
 26 Anderson, Susan           08 Scottsbluff             7:52.6   14:41.00   20
 27 Sanchez, Abigail          08 Scottsbluff             7:54.0   14:43.44   21
 28 Cook, Haillee             08 Sidney                  7:56.3   14:47.86
 29 McKee, Kaydence              Gering                  7:58.3   14:51.53
 30 VanderMay, Anabelle          Chadron                 8:04.4   15:02.83   22
 31 Tewahade, Adday           08 Chadron                 8:08.8   15:11.15   23
 32 White, Helen              08 Gering                  8:20.5   15:32.96
 33 Perez, Makena                Sidney                  8:29.9   15:50.52
 34 James, Emma               08 Gering                  8:31.3   15:53.09
 35 Buskirk, Brynn               Chadron                 8:35.2   16:00.29   24
 36 Weber, Emma                  Sidney                  8:37.5   16:04.64
 37 Hanley, Haven                Sidney                  8:50.3   16:28.45
 38 Willson, Aubrie              Sidney                  8:54.2   16:35.83
 39 Greiser, Arya                Alliance                9:21.6   17:26.89
 40 Miller, Jelena               Sidney                  9:24.7   17:32.57
 41 Cottam, Ravyn                Sidney                  9:33.6   17:49.24
 42 Stewart, Monro               Sidney                 10:16.5   19:09.16
 43 Linden, Laurie            08 Sidney                 10:43.9   20:00.27
 44 Dyson, Samara             08 Sidney                 11:08.3   20:45.80
 45 Allard, Sara              08 Sidney                 13:26.6   25:03.60
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2022 Bearcat XC Invite - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 6  Girls 3k Run CC Middle School

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Sidney                       18    1    2    7    8    9   10
      Total Time:    50:12.42
         Average:    12:33.11
   2 Gering                       32    4    5   11   12   14   16
      Total Time:    52:50.19
         Average:    13:12.55
   3 Chadron                      46    3    6   15   22   23   24
      Total Time:    54:22.07
         Average:    13:35.52
   4 Scottsbluff                  67   13   17   18   19   20   21
      Total Time:    56:35.92
         Average:    14:08.98
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2022 Western Conference XC - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Seiler, Madison           12 Gering                  6:13.2   19:19.28    1
  2 Tanquary, Talissa         11 Sidney                  6:26.6   20:01.00    2
  3 Scott, Jadyn              12 Gering                  6:26.7   20:01.35    3
  4 Fuller, Micaiah           12 Chadron                 6:44.8   20:57.44    4
  5 Witte, Emma               12 Chadron                 7:01.1   21:48.04    5
  6 Fuller, Jentsyn           09 Chadron                 7:08.5   22:11.20    6
  7 Pyle, Grace               11 Chadron                 7:10.6   22:17.73    7
  8 Modec, Jamie              12 Scottsbluff             7:11.8   22:21.50    8
  9 Fuller, Makinley          12 Chadron                 7:13.9   22:28.01    9
 10 Seelhoff Ulrich, Demi     09 Gering                  7:16.1   22:34.82   10
 11 Bentley, Emily            11 Scottsbluff             7:18.2   22:41.27   11
 12 Dykstra, Rheo             12 Sidney                  7:24.8   23:01.77   12
 13 Davis, Jenna              11 Gering                  7:25.6   23:04.44   13
 14 Rugroden, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff             7:32.2   23:24.83   14
 15 Bentley, Natalee          09 Scottsbluff             7:37.9   23:42.40   15
 16 Herbel, Madison           12 Gering                  7:41.1   23:52.54   16
 17 Thomalla, Claire          09 Scottsbluff             7:43.1   23:58.60   17
 18 Graves, Aspen             12 Chadron                 7:51.5   24:24.83   18
 19 Lawson, Avery             11 Sidney                  7:58.1   24:45.20   19
 20 Peters, Jenju             11 Sidney                  8:07.8   25:15.26   20
 21 Schneider, Emma           09 Gering                  8:09.0   25:19.21   21
 22 Richey, Maira             09 Alliance                8:53.0   27:35.79
 23 Messersmith, Jenna        09 Alliance                9:50.7   30:35.17

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Chadron                      22    4    5    6    7    9   18
      Total Time:  1:27:14.41
         Average:    21:48.61
   2 Gering                       27    1    3   10   13   16   21
      Total Time:  1:24:59.89
         Average:    21:14.98
   3 Scottsbluff                  48    8   11   14   15   17
      Total Time:  1:32:10.00
         Average:    23:02.50
   4 Sidney                       53    2   12   19   20
      Total Time:  1:33:03.23
         Average:    23:15.81
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2022 Western Conference XC - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Bastron, Hans             11 Scottsbluff             5:33.6   17:16.32    1
  2 Seiler, Nathan            10 Gering                  5:37.6   17:28.72    2
  3 Stone, Axton              09 Gering                  5:39.7   17:35.34    3
  4 Marez, Eli                12 Gering                  5:42.2   17:43.08    4
  5 Adams, James              11 Scottsbluff             5:43.3   17:46.53    5
  6 Cassatt-Reina, Ben        11 Alliance                5:46.3   17:55.68    6
  7 Bell, Aiden               10 Gering                  5:56.1   18:26.24    7
  8 Ruzicka, Gage             09 Gering                  5:56.2   18:26.65    8
  9 Canas, Noah               10 Sidney                  6:01.5   18:43.06    9
 10 Griess, Eddie             09 Scottsbluff             6:04.1   18:51.02   10
 11 Davenport, Jashawn        10 Sidney                  6:06.3   18:57.98   11
 12 Dailey, Collin            11 Chadron                 6:10.2   19:09.97   12
 13 Sloan, Gavin              12 Chadron                 6:10.7   19:11.51   13
 14 Lund, Hunter              12 Scottsbluff             6:13.1   19:19.11   14
 15 Shepard, Brenden          11 Sidney                  6:13.3   19:19.60   15
 16 Narvais, Aiden            11 Gering                  6:14.1   19:22.09   16
 17 Rodriguez, Mario          11 Alliance                6:22.3   19:47.74   17
 18 Rust, Zander              12 Chadron                 6:24.6   19:54.74   18
 19 Marquez, Savian           12 Scottsbluff             6:25.2   19:56.49   19
 20 Galbraith, Caden          12 Chadron                 6:25.4   19:57.35   20
 21 Stevens, Robert           10 Sidney                  6:39.4   20:40.70   21
 22 Soriano, Christian        12 Alliance                6:46.2   21:01.84   22
 23 Zahn, Graydon             10 Alliance                6:46.4   21:02.36   23
 24 Merrihew, Evan            09 Alliance                6:47.2   21:05.08   24
 25 Hinman, Blake             12 Chadron                 7:22.4   22:54.27   25
 26 Fisher, Bennett           11 Chadron                 7:26.9   23:08.33   26

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Gering                       16    2    3    4    7    8   16
      Total Time:  1:11:13.38
         Average:    17:48.35
   2 Scottsbluff                  30    1    5   10   14   19
      Total Time:  1:13:12.98
         Average:    18:18.25
   3 Sidney                       56    9   11   15   21
      Total Time:  1:17:41.34
         Average:    19:25.34
   4 Chadron                      63   12   13   18   20   25   26
      Total Time:  1:18:13.57
         Average:    19:33.40
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2022 Western Conference XC - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

   5 Alliance                     68    6   17   22   23   24
      Total Time:  1:19:47.62
         Average:    19:56.91
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2022 Western Conference XC - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Brown, Maddison           10 Scottsbluff             7:57.1   24:42.25    1
  2 Neufeld, Ileana           10 Sidney                  8:03.0   25:00.57    2
  3 Webster, Kailee           12 Chadron                 8:09.5   25:20.73    3
  4 Backus, Kylie             11 Gering                  8:17.3   25:44.97    4
  5 Schmidt, Sidney           10 Chadron                 8:23.0   26:02.49    5
  6 Kennedy, Ayoluwa          12 Chadron                 8:26.6   26:13.84    6
  7 Robinson, Sierra          10 Gering                  8:30.7   26:26.52    7
  8 Johnson, Allison          09 Gering                  8:32.3   26:31.64    8
  9 Peters, Danay             11 Sidney                  8:34.2   26:37.47    9
 10 Newman, Kylee             11 Scottsbluff             8:34.9   26:39.59   10
 11 Herbel, Allison           10 Gering                  8:36.6   26:44.85   11
 12 Brandt, Brooklyn          11 Sidney                  8:38.4   26:50.34   12
 13 Scott, Josalyn            10 Gering                  8:38.8   26:51.68   13
 14 Clodfelter, Allison       10 Scottsbluff             8:45.7   27:13.16   14
 15 Bookman, Marlysia         09 Gering                  8:56.0   27:45.26   15
 16 Hertzler, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff             8:56.2   27:45.79   16
 17 Neve, Isabelle            11 Sidney                  8:57.9   27:51.03   17
 18 McCoy, Emily              10 Chadron                 9:03.4   28:08.26   18
 19 Bondegard, Jenna          12 Sidney                  9:51.3   30:36.92   19
 20 Brown, Desiree            10 Gering                  9:52.7   30:41.40
 21 Baird, Savannah           12 Gering                  9:53.4   30:43.57
 22 Brady, Kelsey             11 Gering                  9:56.1   30:51.80
 23 Cottam, Jadyn             10 Sidney                  9:59.0   31:00.94   20
 24 Tewahade, Blaine          12 Chadron                10:09.9   31:34.64   21
 25 Kicken, Megan             12 Scottsbluff            10:15.5   31:52.14   22
 26 Kshirsagar, Siona         11 Sidney                 11:48.0   36:39.53
 27 Green, Khemi              09 Sidney                 11:59.9   37:16.61

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Gering                       30    4    7    8   11   13   15
      Total Time:  1:45:27.98
         Average:    26:22.00
   2 Chadron                      32    3    5    6   18   21
      Total Time:  1:45:45.32
         Average:    26:26.33
   3 Sidney                       40    2    9   12   17   19   20
      Total Time:  1:46:19.41
         Average:    26:34.86
   4 Scottsbluff                  41    1   10   14   16   22
      Total Time:  1:46:20.79
         Average:    26:35.20



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:30 PM  9/30/2022  Page 1

2022 Western Conference XC - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Cline, Travis             11 Gering                  6:06.3   18:58.01    1
  2 Fogle, Tyler              10 Gering                  6:23.7   19:51.87    2
  3 McBride, Frank            10 Gering                  6:36.5   20:31.79    3
  4 Maser, Jacob              09 Scottsbluff             6:37.2   20:33.79    4
  5 Johnson, Joseph           11 Gering                  6:43.2   20:52.59    5
  6 Meza, John                11 Sidney                  6:52.3   21:20.79    6
  7 Hardin, Danny             09 Sidney                  7:02.6   21:52.85    7
  8 Maser, Harrison           09 Scottsbluff             7:02.9   21:53.68    8
  9 Magdaleno, Diego          12 Gering                  7:05.3   22:01.15    9
 10 Patton, Eli               10 Gering                  7:12.1   22:22.37   10
 11 Kahl, Cody                11 Chadron                 7:13.6   22:26.96   11
 12 Wharton, Zachary          12 Scottsbluff             7:15.6   22:33.36   12
 13 Hakert, Jayden            09 Gering                  7:19.4   22:45.18
 14 Colerick, Ben             12 Sidney                  7:19.8   22:46.25   13
 15 Landreth, Brayden         10 Chadron                 7:26.1   23:05.97   14
 16 Newman, Merrill           12 Gering                  7:49.8   24:19.42
 17 Gonzalez, Methius         10 Scottsbluff             7:50.3   24:21.06   15
 18 White, Trenton            11 Gering                  7:55.8   24:38.10
 19 Wells, Kolton             10 Sidney                  7:56.3   24:39.78   16
 20 Schneider, Talen          10 Gering                  8:00.5   24:52.64
 21 Kaus, Thomas              12 Chadron                 8:00.9   24:53.93   17
 22 Leal, Luis                09 Gering                  8:19.9   25:52.99
 23 Dressel, Aidan            12 Chadron                 8:21.8   25:58.78   18
 24 Brandt, Bodhi             09 Sidney                  8:38.0   26:49.36   19
 25 McGaughy, Trysten         10 Gering                  8:40.0   26:55.39
 26 Boyer, Jared              09 Sidney                  8:57.2   27:48.92   20
 27 Connot, Zachary           09 Gering                  9:03.4   28:08.17
 28 Williams-Hardy, Alex      11 Chadron                 9:08.0   28:22.42   21
 29 Kokjer, James             10 Sidney                  9:47.4   30:24.73
 30 Olson, Preston            11 Sidney                 12:56.5   40:12.23

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Gering                       11    1    2    3    5    9   10
      Total Time:  1:20:14.26
         Average:    20:03.57
   2 Scottsbluff                  39    4    8   12   15
      Total Time:  1:29:21.89
         Average:    22:20.48
   3 Sidney                       42    6    7   13   16   19   20
      Total Time:  1:30:39.67
         Average:    22:39.92
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2022 Western Conference XC - 9/30/2022

Hosted by Scottsbluff High School

Scottsbluff Country Club

Results

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity

   4 Chadron                      60   11   14   17   18   21
      Total Time:  1:36:25.64
         Average:    24:06.41


